36 Explosives; pyrotechnic products; matches; pyrophoric alloys; certain combustibles etc.

LUXEMBOURG

Harmonised System 2012

Values (000 USD)

Imports

Exports

2017 2018 2019

2020

2021

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

World 2349 1561 1727
EU27 2147 1357 1623
Euro area 1982 1292 1530
G7 1257 816 764
OECD 2172 1365 1623
Australia . . .
Austria 0 2 3
Belgium 244 296 255
Canada
Chile
Colombia . . .
Czech Republic 1 1 0
Denmark o D 58
Estonia 6 4 4
Finland 305 32 358
France 196 70 125
Germany 1014 723 617
Greece . . .
Hungary . . 0
Iceland . . .
Ireland 19 37 23
Israel . . .
Italy 29 15 20
Japan
Korea
Latvia
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Mexico o D D
Netherlands 20 34 83
New Zealand
Norway . . .
Poland 122 25 5
Portugal 0 1 0
Slovak Republic
Slovenia . . .
Spain 148 80 40
Sweden 36 35 27
Switzerland 12 1 0
Tiirkiye . 1 .
United Kingdom 6 3 2
United States 12 5 1
Non-0ECD 177 196 104
Algeria
Argentina . . .
Brazil 0 8 8
Bulgaria . . .
China 154 174 81
Croatia . 5 5
Egypt
Hong Kong, China . . .
India 3 1 1
Indonesia D
Iran . . 0
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Libya
Malaysia
Morocco
Nigeria
Pakistan
Philippines
Romania
Russian Federation
Saudi Arabia .
Singapore 1
South Africa
Chinese Taipei
Thailand
Tunisia
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
Venezuela
Viet Nam
Unspecified

867
837
785
497
842

195

90
386
29

14

56

1110
1086
1039

572
1090

380

25
104

452

32

40

21
13

638
638
638

48
638

589

42

28
28
28
17
28

49
49
49
11
49

38

60
60
60
31
60

28

30

85
85
85
51
85

34

32
18

.. Not available

Note: Detailed metadata at: http://metalinks.oecd.org/itcs/20221215/3fcd.
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